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huom
29103221
40242021
27989036
28904748
28947077
21481307
60307575
29150957
29145056
40368556
40410532
24366351
29135655
29138458
30130364
29133725
30133811
29165049
29167238
29166666
29164464
29179022
29183050
29205925
29193859
29181434
29196131
30130296
29183034
22012445
40085157
29198757
29171318
60302331
29182019
29203532
29171305
28947679
29199141
32271412
29241468
29247404
40018924
29238332
40087389
29250268
29249813
28800635
29262913

etunimi
Tiina
Risto
Asko
Ari
Seppo
Juha
Arja
Veikko
Jukka
Paivi
Jarkko
Matti
Anders
Bertel
Harri
Pentti
Kaija
Markku
Onni
Jukka-Pekka
Hannu
Kimmo
Arto
Pekka
Seppo
Mauri
Eero
Jukka
Reino
Heikki
Mikko
Ossi
Pertti
Mika
Pauli
Tapani
Jouni
Otto
Pauli
Tapani
Jan
Seppo
Petri
Jouko
Timo
Heikki
Olavi
Pekka
Hannu

sukunimi
Aalto
Aaltonen
Alatalo
Bjorkholm
Dahlgvist
Hacklin
Hakala
Hakala
Hakamaki
Hattinen
Heiskanen
Hokkanen
Holmberg
Homstrom
Hyvonen
Hamalainen
Hayrinen
Jetsonen
Joenkaari
Jokela
Jarvinen
Kangasniemi
Kansanoja
Karhunen
Kastepohja
Kauppinen
Kekaldinen
Kiimalainen
Kiiskinen
Kinnunen
Kirjavainen
Kohijoki
Kohvakka
Koivuluoma
Konttinen
Koskela
Kroger
Kuosmanen
Kéhonen
Lyytinen
Malmberg
Martin
Matikainen
Mutka
Makela
Makinen
Makarainen
Nenonen
Niemela

seura
ESF
MKMS
JjA
ESA
KAMS
TUA
SaarA
SaarA
TUA
MSA
Kymppi 64
KAMS
RS

RS
NUMA
SaarA
KAMS
KAMS
KuuA
PHA
HLAS
SA
OMAS
IMS
Kymppi 64
SaarA
SaarA
NUMA
SA
KAMS
PiekSA
PHA
PiekSA
OMAS
KAMS
BSPA
KAMS
KAMS
ESA
KAMS
AssF
SA
KAMS
RS
SaarA
ASA
SUA
KAMS
Kymppi 64

sarja/sal
N50
Y75
M60
Me0
Y80
Me0
N60
Y75
M60
N50
M50
M50
Y70
Me0
M50
Y70
N60
M50
Y70
M50
Y70
M60
M50
M50
M60
Y70
Y75
M50
M60
M50
M50
M60
Y70
M50
Y75
M60
Y75
Y80
Y75
Me60
M50
Me60
M50
Y70
Me60
Y70
Y80
M50
M50
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

29262324  Taisto
29268564 Juhana
29262133  Lasse
29286135  Jukka
29283691 Simo
30409257  Jarkko
29283853 Hannu
60343279 Matti
29284920 Jarmo
29284755 Jarmo
29283057 Tapani
29302556 Antero
23035007 Kari-Matti
29302349 Seppo
23068867 Juha
29306439 Terho
29299708 Matti
40279265 Vesa-Matti
29334346  Samuli
29313749 Kai
29314735 Jarmo
29327557 Matti
29325960  Jussi
29323221 Matti
29317868 Tom
29318553 llmo
29135914  Hanni
29349315 Jarkko
29352412 Ensio
32924002 Seppo
30842623  Juha-Pekka
29355985 Arvo
29348727 Matti
32391693 Pekka
29374649 Hannu
28782148 Seppo
30597994 Hannu
29372162  Jari-Pekka
40422844  Markku
29369638 Juha
29383588 Jorma

Nikku

Niku-Paavola

Nummi
Parkkamaki
Parkkamaki
Peltola
Pesonen
Puustinen
Pyyhtia
Pondelin
POysti
Rantala
Reijola
Reinikainen
Ristimaki
Ritvanen
Rasanen
Sallinen
Sarviharju
Savolainen
Smura
Soukka
Suoknuuti
Suoranta
Sved

Syrja

Taneli

Tani
Tapaninaho
Teranen
Tissarinen
Tolonen
Tommiska
Toukola
Valkila
Vasara
Viljakainen
Vuoti
Vuoto
Vaatainen
Asbacka

ESA
SSG

SA
IMS
IMS
IMS
TuulA
KAMS
Kymppi 64
Smya
SA
OMAS
ESA
SMY
IMS
PiekSA
KAMS
PHA
RAS
PiekSA
KSA
ASA
ESA
Kymppi 64
SSG
VirtA
OMAS
MSA
PHA
BSPA
SSG
SoA
Kymppi 64
Kymppi 64
TUA
ESA
KAMS
OMAS
IMS
KAMS
MA
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M50
Y70
Y75
M50
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M60
Y75
M50
Y75
M50
Y70
M60
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Y75
Y70
M60
Y70
M50
M60
M60
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M50
Y70
Y70
M60
M50
M60
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Y70
Y70
M60
M50
M60
M50
Y75
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